
Bad Boys Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pezzanera Francesco (10/246) 2 3 4 12 2 3 2 3 4 5 4 6

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 4 6 4 11 2 2 4 5 2 2 0 0

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 4 4 3 3 2 0 2 4 2 1 4 7

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 5 0 0

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 4 3 4 6 2 1 2 5 2 0 0 0

Trastulli Michele (10/623) 2 0 1 2 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 1

Piga Andrea (10/671) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Venturi Luca (10/618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pezzanera Francesco 10/246 18 32 1,78

Polverini Patrick 10/302 16 26 1,62

Mariani Mattia 10/521 17 19 1,12

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 12 15 1,25

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 14 15 1,07

Trastulli Michele 10/623 13 4 0,31

Piga Andrea 10/671 6 3 0,50

Venturi Luca 10/618 0 0 0,00

Real Mente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Spera Daniele (10/225) 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 8

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 3 7 2 1 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 9

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 2 5 2 1 2 4 2 6 4 6 2 0

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 2 2 2 5 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 5

Bolognini Marco (10/591) 2 4 2 0 2 5 0 0 3 0 2 2

Federici Martin (10/194) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 1 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spera Daniele 10/225 24 48 2,00

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 21 41 1,95

Polidori Yuri 10/227 14 22 1,57

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 11 16 1,45

Bolognini Marco 10/591 11 11 1,00

Federici Martin 10/194 8 8 1,00

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 7 3 0,43

Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tomassetti Stefano (10/857) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 12

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 4 12 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 6 0 0

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 0 0 4 10 2 6 4 9 2 2 0 0

Ottavi Filippo (10/214) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 3

Bajraktari Sokol (12/036) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 2 3

Madonna Simone (10/854) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Manfroni Simone (10/211) 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0

Eleonori Francesco (10/962) 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7

Mazzi Silvia (06/597) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomassetti Stefano 10/857 12 35 2,92

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 10 29 2,90

Monaco Filippo 10/210 12 27 2,25

Ottavi Filippo 10/214 10 25 2,50

Bajraktari Sokol 12/036 10 22 2,20

Madonna Simone 10/854 8 13 1,62

Manfroni Simone 10/211 10 12 1,20

Eleonori Francesco 10/962 8 9 1,12

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 6 8 1,33

Mazzi Silvia 06/597 10 8 0,80



Thunder Mox

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Polidori Igor (10/333) 2 1 4 7 4 12 2 3 4 10 2 2

Parghel Cristian Claudiu (10/1050) 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 7 4 10

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 5 4 11 2 3

Cecchetti Carlo (10/936) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 0

Moretti Marco (10/425) 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0

Giovannini Francesco (10/258) 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0

Meschini Marco (10/423) 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passeri Daniele (10/426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polidori Igor 10/333 18 35 1,94

Parghel Cristian Claudiu 10/1050 20 31 1,55

Passeri Andrea 10/334 14 22 1,57

Cecchetti Carlo 10/936 8 13 1,62

Carfagna Simone 10/171 12 7 0,58

Moretti Marco 10/425 8 6 0,75

Giovannini Francesco 10/258 10 6 0,60

Meschini Marco 10/423 6 5 0,83

Passeri Daniele 10/426 0 0 0,00


